Nagar Parishad, Mohgeon

BALANCE SHEET
As at 31 March 2019 \
Particulars Schedule na. Current year [Rs)
-
A |SOURCES OF FUNDS
Al |Reserves and Surplus
Municipal {General) Fund B-1 20,837,657.50
Earmaked Funds 82 -
Reserves 83 B5,885.026.62
|Total Reserves and Surplus 106,822,724.12
A2 |Grants,Contribution for Specific Purpose B-4 28,184,985.08 28,184,985.08
Al |Loans
Secured loans B-5 -
Unsecured loans B-B -
Total Loans -
TOTAL SOURCES OF FUNDS [Al - A3) 135,007,709.20
B |APRLICATION Of FUNDS
B1 |Fixed Assets 811
Grass Block 116,049,685.36
Less:Acumulated Depreciation 36,867,891.24
Net Block 79,181,794.12
Capital Work-in-Progress -
Total Fixed Assets 79,181,794.12
B2 |investments
[investment- General Fund 812 2,710,132.00
linvestment-Other Funds B-13 .
Total Investmaent 1,710,132.00
B3 |Current assets,loans & advances
Stock In hand (inventaries) B-14 261,223.26
Sundry Debtors (Reeeivables) L B-15
|Grass amount outstanding 574,883.00
Less: Accumulated Provision against bad and -
doubtful receivables
Sundry Debtors (Rceeivables) - Met 574,883.00
Prepaid expanses B-16 .
Cash and Bank Balances B-17 56,448,571.36
Loans, advances and deposits B-18 183,074.00
Total Current Assets 67,467,751.62
B4  |Current Liabilities and Provislons
Deposits received 8-7 4,486,296.86
Deposit Works 8- .
Other liabilities [Sundry Craditors) B-9 8,949,405.58
Provisions B-10 916,266.10
Tatal Current Liabilities 14,351,968.54
Net Curent Assets [B3-B4) 53,115,783.08
C |Other Assets B-19 E
D |Miscellananeous ExpendiTure (to the extent not B-20 :
Written of]
TOTAL APPLICATION OF FUNDS [B1+82+B5+C+D] 135,007,709.20
[Notes to the Balance Sheet - Attached
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Nagar parishad, Mohgaon
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

For the period from 1 April 2018 to 31 March 2018

Account Head Schdule Current Year
Income
Revenue Income IE-1 1,997,250.16
Assigned Revenues & Compensalions IE-2 19,304,224.00
Renta! Income From Municipal Properties IE-3 22571110
Fees & User Charges IE-4 1,842,838.00
Sale & Hire Charges IE-5 2,255.00
Revenue Grants, Contribution & Subsidies | IE-6 9,865,866.00
Income From Investments IE-T -
Accrued Interes! 1E-8 1,308,110.00
Other Income IE-9 -
Total Income 34,343,115.26
Expenditure
Establishment Expenses IE-10 11,634,158.25
Administrativ E Expenses 1E-11 4 541827 48
Operations & Maintenance IE-12 6,812,618.25
Inlerest & Finance Charges IE-13 212406
Programme Expenses IE-14 5,387.36
Revenue Granls, Contribution and Subsidies | IE-15 =
Provisions and Write Off IE-16 -
Miscellaneous Expensas IE-1T 24 654.72
Depreciation 11,795,154.32
Total Expenditure 34,815,934.44
Gross surplus/ (deficit) of income over (472,818.18)
expenditure excep prior period items (A-B)
Add/Less: Prior period ltems (Nel) IE-18 -
Gross surplus/ (deficit) of Income over (472,819.18)
expenditure after prior perlod items (C-D)
Less: Transfer to Reserved Fund =
Net balance being surplus/ (deficif) carried (472,819.18)
over to Municipal Fund (E-F)
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Schedule IE-1: Tax Revenue

Account code Particulars Curreat Year
die (Rs.)
11001 Tan - 501,118
11002|Waler Tax 1,098,148
11003|Sewerage Tax 58,465
11004| Conservency Charge .
11005|Lighting Tax :
11006{Education Tax 59,926
11007 |Vehicle Tax z
11008 Tax on Anilals
11008|Electricity Tax
11010|Professional Tax
11011 |Advertisement Tax
11012|Piigremage Tax
11013[Export Tax .
11051|Octrol & Tol 15
11060|Cess
11080|Others Taxes 279,578
Sub Total 1,897,250
11090|Less: Tax Remissions & Refund [Schedule IE - 1{a)] -
Sub Total 1,997,250
Total Tax Revenue 1,907 250
P
Schedule |E-1 (a):Tax Remission & Refund
Account code Particulars Current Year
(Rs.)
1109001 |Property Tax
1109002]Oclirol & Tol
1109003 |Surcharge
1109004 |Advertisement lax
1109011 |Others

Total refund and remission of tax revenues -

Schedule IE-2:Assigned Revenues & Compensations

Account cods Particulars Current Year
i (Rs.)
12010| Taxes and Dulies Collecied By Others x
12020 Compensation in Lieu Of Taxes/Dulies 19,304,224
12030|Compensation in Lieu Of Concession -
Total Assigned Revenues & Compensations 19,304,224
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Schedule IE-3:Rental Income From Municipal Properties

Account code Particulars Currenl Year
(Rs.)
13010[Rent From Civic Amenilies 22,571
13020{Rent From Office Buildings
13030|Rent From Guest Houses
13040{Rent From Lease of Lands
13080 Other Renls -
Sub Total 2.5M
13090|Less: Renl remission and refunds -
Sub Total 22,571
Total Rental Income From Municipal Properties 2251
Schedule IE-4: Fees & User Charges
Account code HPIH’IH‘II‘I Current Year
(Rs.)
14010|Empanelment & Registration Charges 1,202,170
14011|Licensing Fees 307,750
1401 for Grant of Pemil -
14013[Fees For Cerliicate Or Exiract 9,869
14014 |Developmenl Charges 40,987
14015|Regularisation Fees -
14020|Penalties And Fines 83,945
1 Other Fees 48,760
14050 Charges 147,540
14080|Entry Fees -
14070|Service / Administrative Charges g
14080] Other Charges 1818
Sub Total 1,842,839
14090|Less: Renl Remission and Refunds -
Sub Total 1,842,839
Total Income from Fees & User Charges 1,842,839
=<
same ™
FR qftus e i
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Schedule IE-5; Sale & Hire Charges

[Particulars

Current Year
(Rs.)

1501

Sale Of Broducis

1501

1| Sale of Forms & Publications

15012

Sale of Stores & Scrap

2,255

15030

Sale of Others

15040

Hire Charges for Vehicles

15041

Hire Charges for Equipments

Total Income from Sale & Hire Charges

2,255

Schedule IE-6: Revenue Grants, Contributlon & Subsidles

Account code |Particulars Current Year
(Rs.)
16010}Revenue Granls 9,865 866,00
16020{Reimbursement of Expenses .
16030| Contribution Towards Schemes =
Total Revenue Grants, Contribution & Subsidies 9,865,866.00
Schedule [E-T: Income From Investments
Account code (Particulars Cument Year
(Rs.)
17010} Inleres! on Invesiments
17020| Dividand =
17030]Income From Project TakenUp On Commercial Basis
17040{Profit on Sale of Invesiments 9
17080{Others
Total Income From Investments
Schedule IE-8:- Interest Earned
Account code [Particulars Coment Vo
(Rs.) :
17110} Inlerest From Bank Accounts 1,308,110
m Inlerest On Loans And Advances To Employees A
17130] Interest On Loans To Others
17180 Other Inlerest 5
Total Interest Eamed 1,308,110
m = =
TR qiYg WEig w7 ff
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Schedule IE-8:- Other lcome

Account code |Particulars

Current- Year
(Rs.)

18010 Forfeited

18011 |Lapsed Deposits

18020{Insurance Claim Recovery

18030|Profit on Disposal of Fixed Assels

18040[Recovery From Employees

18050|Unclaim Refund/ Liabiites

1BuBD‘Em Provisions Writien Back

18080 Miscellaneous Income

18010| Transfer Inl Activity Fund

Total Other lcome

Schedule IE-10:- Establishment Expenses

Account code |Particulars Current Year
(Rs.)
21010{ Salarles, Wages And Bonus 11,007,746.60
21020|Benefits And Allowances 158,624.05
21030|Pension 367,298.00
21040]Other Terminal & Retirement Benefits 100,489.60
Total Establishment Expenses 11,634,158.25

&

Schedule IE-11:-Adminisirative Expenses

Account code |Parficulars Current Year
{Rs.}
22010{Renl, Rales and Taxes -
22011|Office Mainlenance 2,339,165.08
22012| Communication Expenses 331,078.12
22020{Books & Perodicals 16,292.08
22021 |Printing and Stalionery 234,854.30
22030|Traveliing & Conveyance 185,100.16
22040|Insurance 9,480.18
22050} Audit Fees 105,409.44
22051 |Legal Expensas 5,440.72
22052 |Professional and Clher Fees 493,308.00
22060|Advertisement And Publicity 537,874.62
22061 & Subscriptions -
22080|Other Adminisralive Expenses 279,824.78
Total Administrative Expenses 4,541,827.48
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Schedule |E-12:-Operations & Maintenance

Account code Particulars Current. Year
s {Rs.}

23010| Power & Fuel 776,808.02
23020| Bulk Purchases 2,497,945.09
23030| Consumplion of Slores 65,659.54
23040| Hire Charges 138,435.00
23050| Repairs & Mainlenance Infrasiruclure Assels 103,961.90
23051| Repairs & Malnienance Civic Amenilies 3,168,036.36
23052|Repairs & Mainienance Buildings 23,674.00
23053| Repairs & Mainienance Vehicles 26,885.90
23054| Repairs & Maintenance Fumilure 10,480.72
23055| Repairs & Maintenance Office Equipments 81,996.80
23056) Repairs & Maintenance Elecirical Appliances 54,111.44

23057 Repairs & Maintenance Herilage Building -

23059| Rapairs & Maintenance Others -
23080 Other Operating & Maintenance Expenses 364,623.48
Total Operations & Maintenance 6,812618.25

Schedule IE-13:- Interest & Finance Charges

Account code Particulars Current Year
(Rs.}

24010] Inleres! on Loans From Central Governmenl

24020{ Interest on Loans From State Governmen

24030 Interest on Loans From Govl. Bodies& Association 2,124.06

Interest on Loans From Intemalional Agencies

zaomrm Loans From Banks&Other Financial Institution -

Other Term Loans
24070| Bank Charges -
24080( Other Finance Expenses -
Total Interest & Finance Charges 2,124.06
Schedule IE-14:- Programme Expenses
Account code Particulars Current Year
(Rs.)
25010|Election expenses 5,397
25020 Own Programme .
Share in Programme Of Others -
|Total Programme Expenses 5,397
= .
= ATETIY
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Schedule IE-15:- Revenue Grants, Contribution and Subsidies

Accont code Particulars Current Year
(Rs.)
26010|Grants
26020|Coniribulions
26030 Subsidies 2

Tolal Revenue Grants, Contribution and Subsidies

Schedule IE-16:- Provisions and Write O

Account code Particulars Curent Year
(Rs.)
27010|Provisions for Doublful Recelvables
27020{Provision for Other Asseis
Written Off 2
27040{Assets Writlen Off
27050{Miscellaneous Expense Writlen Off

|Total Provisions and Write OFf

Schedule |E-17:- Miscellaneous Expenses

Account code Particulars Current Year
. (Rs.)
27110Loss on Disposal Of Assels
27120|Loss on Disposal Of Investmenis o
25010[Transfer lo General Activity Fund .
27180|Other Miscelianeous Expenses 24,655
Total Miscellaneous Expenses 24 655
Schedule IE-18:- Prior Period
Accouni code Particulars Current Year
(Rs.)
18500[Expenses
18510]Other expenses Revenue .
TR, 3ifras,
VI Ui, shmig
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Schedule B-5: Secured Loans

Code Particulars Current Year (Rs)
33010|Loans from Central Government -
33020{Loans from State Govermment -

33030|Loans from Govt. bodies & Associations -

33040| Loans from international es -
Loans from banks & other financial institutions -

33060|0ther Term Loans =
33070(Bonds & debentures i

33080 |0ther Loans E

Total Secured Loans R

of the Security shall be specified In each of these categories;
of any guarantees given shall be disclosed;
of redemaption (if any) of bonds/debentures Issued shall be stated, together with the earliest date of

and original amount of loan and outstanding can be provided for every Loan under sach of
separately;
; directly to an executing agency, please specify the name of the Project for which such
e

] Schedule B-6: Unsecured Loans
o | Particulars Current Year (Rs)
3110|Loans from Central Government -
Loans from State Government # -
s from Govt. bodies & Assoclations -
33140{Loans from international agencles -
i nﬁnm from banks & other financlal institutions -

Term Loans -
Bonds & debentures -
Loans -
[Total Un-Secured Loans -

and original amount of loan and outstanding can be provided for every Loan under each of

separately;
Schedule B-7: Deposits Recelved
- | Particulars Current Year (Rs)
_3410{From Contractors 4419,547
34020{From Revenues E5,250
From Staff -
34080 From other 1,500
Total deposits received 4,486,297
TN afyg gty
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Schedule B-8: Its Waorks
Coda Particulars Opening balance as -Utilization/expendit Balance
. the beginning of the ure (Rs) outstanding at
! E year [Rs) -~ the end of the
i current year
j {Rs)
Works .
34120|Electrical works
34180|0thers
[Total of deposit works . g
Schedule 8-9: Other Uiabllites (Sundry Creditors)
Code | Particulars Current Year (Rs)
L ¥mo|creditors 8,329,646
31 [Employee Liabilities 40
__ IS012interst Accrued and Due -
___ 3003|Outstanding liabilities &
0 2s Payable 619,719
F0|Government Dues Payable =
I040|Refunds Payable
I [Advance Collection of Revenues
___[Total Other Uabilities {Sundry Creditors) 8,949,406
Schedule B-10: Provisions
Cade | Particulars Current Year (Rs)
L 380|Provision for Expenses 916,266.10
___ 3W00|Provision for Interest - -
& 38080|Provision for Other Assets :
: [Total Provision 916,266.10
] T Ty Fferrh
j il s q“m
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Scheduie B-11: Investments- General Funds

- § Account Particulars With whom Face value (Rs) |- Current year
] ode invested | Camying Cost
’ [Rs.)
I 0010|Central Government Securities =
} A020|State Government Securities - -
; Debentures and Bands
Preference Shares Equity Shares -
! Units of Mutual Funds -
‘8 2080|Other Investments FD 2,710,132.00
A [Total of tnvestments General Fund 0 2,710,131.00
Schadule 8-13: Investments- Other Funds
Sccoont Particulars With whom Face value |Rs) Current year
i invasted Carrying Cost
(Rs.)
2110|Central Government Securities .
2120 5tate Government s-:unuu - -
L3N De bt 15 3 d -
140 mnushllﬂ Ity Shares - D
V01 Units of Mutual Funds - .
80| Other Investments - -
L [rotal of investments General Fund of -
. Schedule B-14 Stock In Hand [Inventories)
A Partheulars Current year [Rs)
=i
Loose 61,223,326
Tools Others =
|Total Stock in hand 261,223.26
Schedule B-15 Sundry Debtors (Receivables)
Particulars Gross Amount [Rs) |  Provision for | Nat Amount [Rs)
Outstanding
revenues (Rs)
Leas than 5 year 149,548 - 145 548
3 than § year . - -
] Sub-total 149,548 - 149,548
i Less: State Government Cesses/Levies in -
j-' axes-Control Acounts
|
i lllu ll:llnhlu nl'mT-n 149,548 149,548 -
] I
i _ P m Svaer 119,409 : 219,409
.1, Maore than 3 yesr - .
119,409 - 219,408
o Less: State Gavernment Cesies/Levies bn - -
Taues-Control Acounts
e Met Recelvabiles of Dther Taxes 219,409 - 119,409
. _L_, mn 3 yoar & .
than 3 year d -
1 = .

Scanned with CamScanner



f ﬂﬂw&mm
|
| Less than 3 year 175.150
] More than 3 year =z 1510
' T Sub-total 175.150
N s o s - —
: Less than 3 year 0.776
' |More than 3 year : 30,776
[Sub-totai 30,776 =
43150|Recaivables from Government = 30,776
| Sub-total 205,92
926
4310 |Recaivables Control Account - 200
Sub-total -
| Total of Sundry Debtars (Recelvables) 574,883 ~r ]
3
Sctwelole 515 Exensés
—— Particulars Current year [Rs)
bilshment
& Maintenance
' Schedule B-17: Cash and Bank Bala
e TeCES
E== = Particulars Current year (Rs)
S8 _lCash Balance o
[lsad Banks 66,448,571.36
Schedule Banks S
Bank L
Office =
: | Sub-Total| _ 66,448,571.36
+ Banks -
Schedule Banks -
Co-Operative Bank
Office
l Sub- Total,
Schadule Banks
Co-Oparative Bank
Oefice
Sub- Total .
Total Cash and Bank balances 66,448,571.36

o
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Schedule B-18: Loans, advances, and deposits
Account Partioulars Opening Balance at| Pald during the Recoverad | Balance outstanding
Code the beginning of | current year [Rs] | during the year | at tha end af the
the year (Rs) (Rs) year (Rs)

10]Loans and advances 1o employees s = - -

Employess Provident Fund Losns - - - -
Loans to Others . a a
Advance to Suppliers and Contractors - -

Advance to Others - :

Depasit with External Agencies 183,074 . 183,074

Other Current Assets . . a .
Sub- Total 183,074 - - 183,074

461]Less: Accumlated Provislons agalnst - - -

Loans, Advances and Oeposits [Schedule

8-18 [a]]

Total Loans, sdvances, and deposits 183,074 . - 183,074

B3 B

Schedule B-18 [a): Accumlated provision against Loans, Advances, and Deposits
Account Particulars Current year (Rs)
Code
46110|Loans to Others
46120 Advances
46130| Deposits .
Total Accumulated Provision -

Schedule B-19: Other Assels
Account Particulars Current year |Rs)
Code
£7010|Deposit Works -
47020 Other asset control sccounts *
Total Other Assats # -

Schedule B-20: Miscellaneous Expenditure | to the extent not written off}
Account Particulars Current year (Rs)
Code
A5010|Loan lssue Expanses .
48020 |Deferred Discount on Issue of Loans -
48021 |Deferred Revenue Expenses -

¢ ABD30|Ccher =
] Total Misscellaneous expenditure -
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT

ASON 31/3/19
Central Bank account no. 2174483347 -
Amount
Batance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 581307.00 Dr
Add income not taken in cash book 14,534.00
Date Amount
20/02/2019 9,336.00
05/03/2019 4,240.00
07/03/2019 350.00
28/03/2019 608.00
Less Cheque deposited but not cleared in Bank 10,286.00
20/02/2019 9,478.00
28/03/2019 B08.00
Difference in Opening balance on 01.04.2018 300,178.00
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 395284 Dr
Less Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2018 695462 Cr
Closing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.201% B85,733.00 Cr

Scanned with CamScanner



NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT

ASON 31/3/19

Central Bank Account no. 3220698172

Amount
Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 344086.00 Dr
Difference in Opening balance on 01.04.2018 285,149.55
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 204366 Dr
less  Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2 489515.55 Cr
Closing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.2019 629,235.55 Cr

mm ™ w
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
ASON 31/3/19

Central Bank Account no. 2174483427

Amount

Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 1190839.82 Dr

Difference in Opening balance on 01.04.2018 (985,416.82)

Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 13B6398.32 Dr
Less Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2018 4009815 Cr
Clasing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.2019 205,423.00 Cr

samae T T Sifeamrd
TR yfeg wEaia el . Areia
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
ASON 31/3/19

State Bank Account no 30748635041

Amount
Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 23293252 Dr
£,230,272.98
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 13129955 Or
Less Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2C 9543268.5 Cr
cmmmuwmlmmnlumamﬂm §,463,205.50 Cr
o B ™ :
T yfue SrEnig -1 =
e
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT

ASON 31/3/19

Central Bank Account no. 330424737s

Amount
Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 508490 Dr
i I 1] 65,876.00
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 48BB20 Dr
Less  Balance as per Bank Statement as an 01.04.2( 554696 Cr
Closing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.2019 574,366.00 Cr
AT '*“a m
AR wR9S HTEi
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
ASON 31/3/19

Central Bank Account no. 3375776428

Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019

Difference in Opening balance on 01.04.2018
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 64130 Dr
Less Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2( 144027 Cr

Closing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.2019

y -

W Qe AIFe

Amount
109527.00 Dr
79,897.00

189,424.00 Cr

B PLar
, WrETTa
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| i Amount
Balance as per Cash Book as on 31,03,2018 106269.00 Dr

Differemce in Opening balance on 01.04.2018 84,897.00
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 60421 Dr

Less Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2018 145318 Cr

Clasing Balance as per bank staternent as on 31.03.2019 191,146.00 Cr

I 9ReR A =V ORYS, WETa
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
ASON 31/3/19

Central Bank Account no. 3304246406

Amount
Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 179201 Dr
Difference in Opening balance on 01.04.2018 4,691,228.00
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 15066 Dr
less  Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.201 4706294 Cr
Closing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.2019 4,870,429.00 Cr
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
ASON 31/3/19

Central Bank Account no.3304 236168

Amount
galance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019 4148486.5 Dr
Difference in Opening balance on 01.04.2018 7,098,028.46
Balance as per cash book on 01.04.2018 0Dr
Less Balance as per Bank Statement as on 01.04.2018 7098028 Cr
Closing Balance as per bank statement as on 31.03.2019 (2,945,541.96) Cr

i ———— e —— T T——
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NAGAR PARISHAD,MOHGAON

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT
ASON 317319

Central Bank Account no.2174383336

Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2019

Add mmm
D6/06/2018

05/11/2018

23-08-2018

. Balance as per cash book on 01.06.2018
Lazs Balance as per Bank Staterment as on 01,04,2018

Closing Balance as per bank statsment as on 31.03.2019

Amount
8055645 Or
1,190.00
1590
200
3,330.00
1780,00
1550.00
4,426,737.10
4,491 273.00 Or
8,917,960.10 Cr
1248124210 Cr
B
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